
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DQ 

# 

59 

47 

32 

3 

29 

54 

80 

13 

18 

51 

48 

94 

39 

89 

1 

93 

0 

84 

33 

57 

92 

2 

11 

15 

28 

25 

76 

26 

87 

37 

49 

79 

77 

78 

90 

42 

Namn 

Andre Blomqvist 

Niclas Tyrberg 

Magnus Edberg 

Marcus Frojd 

Billy Gortz 

Rasmus Bengtsson 

Janus Hoegsbro 

Robert Toftén 

Elias Andersson 

Robban Bengtsson 

Jesper Hansson 

Johannes Schuster 

Fabian Sonnermyr 

Rasmus Berlin 

Rasmus Andersson 

Dennis Möller 

Jesper Lindbom 

Ludvig Hansson 

William Holm 

Robin Bengtsson 

Philip Adilson 

Jani Juntunen 

Robert Mattisson 

Kristian Svanhall 

Esbjörnsson Simon 

Lukas Viberg 

Mathias Uskali 

Alexander Baaring 

Oliver Bjorkqvist 

Tommy Svensson 

Linus Hansson 

Mats Samuelsson 

Henrik Uleskog 

Arvid Tobiazon 

Tim Moller 

Anton Wallsten 

Klubb 

HÖRBY MCK 

LANDSKRONA MK 

HUSKVARNA MK 

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US 

HELSINGBORG MCK 

HÖRBY MCK 

ANDERSLÖVS MK 

RÖDEBY CK 

RÖDEBY CK 

HÖRBY MCK 

LANDSKRONA MK 

MK JÄMKE 

HUSKVARNA MK 

ANDERSLÖVS MK 

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US 

MK JÄMKE 

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US 

ANDERSLÖVS MK 

HUSKVARNA MK 

HÖRBY MCK 

MK JÄMKE 

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US 

RÖDEBY CK 

RÖDEBY CK 

HELSINGBORG MCK 

HELSINGBORG MCK 

VISSEFJÄRDA CK 

HELSINGBORG MCK 

ANDERSLÖVS MK 

HUSKVARNA MK 

LANDSKRONA MK 

VISSEFJÄRDA CK 

VISSEFJÄRDA CK 

VISSEFJÄRDA CK 

MK JÄMKE 

LANDSKRONA MK 

Varv 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

9 

Diff 

6.484 

24.747 

25.163 

43.228 

43.510 

45.082 

47.160 

53.272 

57.552 

58.892 

1:01.307 

1:02.017 

1:02.364 

1:02.562 

1:07.700 

1:10.369 

1:13.105 

1:13.438 

1:28.873 

1:37.808 

1:38.449 

1:43.343 

1:46.731 

1:50.782 

1:56.103 

2:01.146 

2:08.126 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tid 

20:02.639 

20:09.123 

20:27.386 

20:27.802 

20:45.867 

20:46.149 

20:47.721 

20:49.799 

20:55.911 

21:00.191 

21:01.531 

21:03.946 

21:04.656 

21:05.003 

21:05.201 

21:10.339 

21:13.008 

21:15.744 

21:16.077 

21:31.512 

21:40.447 

21:41.088 

21:45.982 

21:49.370 

21:53.421 

21:58.742 

22:03.785 

22:10.765 

20:04.605 

20:17.051 

20:17.729 

20:22.650 

21:39.975 

20:11.751 

12:29.964 

19:46.754 

Bästa tid 

2:11.937 

2:12.306 

2:13.669 

2:15.349 

2:15.314 

2:17.008 

2:15.536 

2:17.236 

2:16.631 

2:17.884 

2:16.051 

2:14.749 

2:18.232 

2:18.093 

2:16.728 

2:17.221 

2:19.134 

2:15.796 

2:17.866 

2:20.206 

2:21.097 

2:21.503 

2:20.398 

2:19.716 

2:21.589 

2:24.573 

2:21.257 

2:22.997 

2:19.085 

2:20.037 

2:28.608 

2:27.407 

2:37.464 

2:23.022 

2:28.727 

2:07.190 

Poäng 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.484 

Avg. Speed 

47,012 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.937 

Best Speed 

47,614 

Best Lap by 

59 - Andre Blomqvist 
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Serien södra div.1 - 4 

Div 2 

Heat 7 Div 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:14:14 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2014-08-02 14:30 
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